
Какое число  следует
при счете за числом:

21

88

99

86

59
70



Эй, ребята, не зевайте и пример 
скорей решайте! 

12 – 4 – 2 + 8 – 9 =



10 + 2
 9  + 3
 8 + 4 
 7 + 5
 6 + 6

10 + 2
 9  + 3
 8 + 4 
 7 + 5
 6 + 6

10 + 4
9 + 5
8 + 6
7 + 7



• Разгадай закономерность и 
продолжи каждый ряд:

11, 22, 33, 44, …

90, 80, 70, 60, …

10, 12, 14, 16, …



Игра «Молчанка»



Молодцы!

Молодцы!


